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France

AMAT, Cyrill
BAUDOUIN, Brian
RAYNAUD, Alexis

Schweiz

DURR, Christoph
HUNOLD, Patrick
LUSCHER, Manuel
Deutschland 1
DALLINGER, Maxi
FRUH, Johannes

LINK, Andre
Deutschland 2
FRANKLE, Bernd
KAULICH, Christoph
NITTEL, Mario

Bayern
BAUERNFEIND, Rupert
FRANZ, Sebastian
RUDINGSDORFER, Ferdinand
Schweden 1
JOGMARK, Mattis

MADSEN, Marcus
SJOSTROM, Mathias

FRA

Sul

GER

GER

GER-BY

SWE

3479

3461

3451

3445

3405

3392
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Rk | Bib | Team Nat Shooters TEAM Rem
No Comp. Total
7 Kazakhstan KAZ 3315

74 KHOROLSKIY, Denis
72 KUZMICH, Kirill
75 ZHARYLKASSYN, Kuanysh

8 Schweden 2 SWE 3176

479 CHRISTENSSON, Andreas
485 KLEMMEDSSON, Oskar
487 MAGNUSSON, Johannes




